TERMS & CONDITIONS - COURTS & BONUSLINK PARTNERSHIP

- 1. The Courts & BonusLink Partnership Launch (hereinafter referred to as the "Campaign") is open to all BonusLink Primary and Supplementary Members.
- 2. The Campaign period starts from 23rd December 2016 to 31st March 2017.
- The Courts & BonusLink Points Structure is:
 RM 3 (merchandise product) = 1 BonusLink Point.
- 4. BonusLink Points can be collected on purchases made in-store on merchandise products (including discounted items) such as furniture, household electrical items, gadgets and soft furnishing items.
- 5. BonusLink Points will not be collected for GST, purchases made online and additional paid services such as extended warranty, dr.digital, delivery, installation and service charge income.
- 6. BonusLink Members are required to provide their BonusLink Card Number to cashier upon payment transaction and are advised to keep a copy of the purchase receipt until BonusLink Points are credited.
- 7. BonusLink Points will be credited to BonusLink Members according to method of transaction:

Transaction Type	Points Issuance
Cash	BonusLink Points will be credited to your BonusLink account within 4 weeks after the product is delivered.
Credit	If you purchase on Credit, BonusLink Points will be credited to your BonusLink account within 4 weeks after the product is delivered & 1 st month instalment made.

- 8. BonusLink Points does not apply when purchases are made with Courts vouchers or gift cards. It is only applicable for purchases made in cash.
- Courts and BonusLink reserves all rights to amend, modify, extend or terminate the Campaign in any way deemed appropriate, in response to events beyond its control. No prior notice will be given.
- 10. Courts and BonusLink reserves the right at their absolute discretion to vary, delete or add to any of this Terms and Conditions without prior notice.
- 11. Please visit www.courts.com.my for Courts' full Terms and Conditions.